Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507033EN   page 1
July 20, 2022 10:11 AM
Top Product Features
• Compact, lightweight design for ease of installation
• Available in 7 lumen packages up to 36,000 lumens
• High-Performance efficacy up to 152 lm/W

PS507033EN   page 2
July 20, 2022 10:11 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: SSLED-LD5-24-M-UNV-L840-CD2-U
Domestic Preferences Series LED Type LED Lumen Output Ambient Rating Distribution Voltage CCT Emergency Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (2) LED Type LED Lumen Output Ambient Rating Distribution Voltage CCT Emergency Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
SSLED=LED High
Bay
LD5=LED 5.0 9=9,000 Lumens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
24=24,000 Lumens
30=30,000 Lumens
36=36,000 Lumens
[Blank]=Standard
Ambient
HT=High Ambient
(18, 24 only)
N=Narrow
M=Medium
W=Wide
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
UNC=Universal
Voltage 347/480 (3)
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL20WREM=Emergency
Installed, Remote, 20 Watts
(4), (5), (6), (7)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these
designated prefixes are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively.
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
(2) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified
and classified for both
DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.
designlights.org for

UNV only. (16) Reflectors
not compatible with sensor
options. (17) Not compatible
with EM options. (25)
WaveLinx Lite devices are not
currently compatible with the
WaveLinx Pro Wireless Area
Controller.
Accessories
Accessories (order separately) (24)
LOOP-10=Ten Foot Loop Hanger, #2 Cable (20)
LOOP-30=Thirty Foot Loop Hanger, #2 Cable (20)
SSLED-SA23-U=Aluminum Shroud (21)
SSLED-WG17-U=Wireguard
WG22=Wireguard for use with SA23, CLR22, and FRR22
SSLED-CLR22-U =Clear Reflector (18), (21), (22)
SSLED-FRR22-U=Frosted Reflector (18), (21), (22)
SSLED-CLDL22=Clear Drop Lens (18), (21), (22)
SSLED-CLCDL22=Clear Conical Drop Lens (18), (21), (22)
SSLED-FRDL22=Frosted Drop Lens (18), (21), (22)
SSLED-FRCDL22=Frosted Conical Drop Lens (18), (21), (22)
SHK=Fixture Hooks
FL-1=Fixture Loop
MPC3=3' Modular Power Cord & Plug (Specify Voltage)
MPC6=6' Modular Power Cord & Plug (Specify Voltage)

WaveLinx Lite devices are not currently compatible with
the WaveLinx Pro Wireless Area Controller
SSLED
PS507033EN   page 4
July 20, 2022 10:11 AM
Energy and Performance Data
Catalog Number Description
Performance
Delivered
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Narrow
SSLED-LD5-9-N-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 9,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 9,576 64 149
SSLED-LD5-12-N-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 12,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 12,769 85 150
SSLED-LD5-15-N-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 15,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 15,829 111 143
SSLED-LD5-18-N-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 18,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 18,596 134 139
SSLED-LD5-24-N-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 24,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 24,918 191 131
SSLED-LD5-30-N-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 30,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 31,531 266 118
SSLED-LD5-36-N-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 36,000 Lumen, Narrow Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 36,789 334 110
Medium
SSLED-LD5-9-M-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 9,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 9,743 64 152
SSLED-LD5-12-M-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 12,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 12,993 85 152
SSLED-LD5-15-M-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 15,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 16,106 111 145
SSLED-LD5-18-M-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 18,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 18,921 134 141
SSLED-LD5-24-M-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 24,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 25,353 191 133
SSLED-LD5-30-M-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 30,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 32,082 266 120
SSLED-LD5-36-M-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 36,000 Lumen, Medium Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 37,432 334 112
Wide
SSLED-LD5-9-W-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 9,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 9,640 64 150
SSLED-LD5-12-W-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 12,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 12,855 85 151
SSLED-LD5-15-W-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 15,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 15,935 111 144
SSLED-LD5-18-W-UNV-L850-CD1-U Steeler LED 18,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 18,721 134 140
SSLED-LD5-24-W-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 24,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 25,085 191 132
SSLED-LD5-30-W-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 30,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 31,742 266 119
SSLED-LD5-36-W-UNV-L850-CD2-U Steeler LED 36,000 Lumen, Wide Dist, 5000K, 0-10V 37,035 334 111
Lumen Packages and Ambient Temperature
Lumen Package Ambient
Driver Reflector
EMCD 5LTD Open Lensed